HSM SHREDSTAR X6PRO

3x 10 mm

Order number
EAN Code
Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)

Cutting width
Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)

Intake width

1050111
4026631035699

(&) 7 3

particle cut
4

3,00 mm
10,00 mm
6 sheets

7 sheets
224,0 mm

Technical and design modifications reserved.

HSM

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

Authorized dealer

Jhredding

Machiners
.co.Uk

Don Ruffles Limited
t.+44(0)845 5555 007

el

21,01
36,67 mm/s
58 dB
230,0 W
230V

50 Hz
235,0 mm
366,0 mm
445,0 mm
6,0 kg
black|silver

This personal shredder ensures data security in private areas or home offices. Thanks to the separate CD cutting unit, CDs and
DVDs, credit cards and store cards can be easily shredded. The shredded material is sorted into the separate CD waste container
and you can dispose of it separately. An integrated light barrier starts the personal shredder automatically and switches it off again
after the paper feed ends. The level of the waste container is always visible through the inspection window, making timely
emptying possible. To empty the container you can simply remove the housing top.
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