HSM SHREDSTAR X6PRO 3 x 10 mm



Don Ruffles Limited t.+44(0)845 5555 007





Order number	1050111
EAN Code	4026631035699
Shredder material	
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-4 O-1 T-2 E-2 F-1
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-4 O-1 T-2 E-2 F-1
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	4
Cutting width	3,00 mm
Particle length	10,00 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	6 sheets
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	7 sheets
Intake width	224,0 mm

Container volume	21,0
Cutting speed	36,67 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation)	58 dB
Power consumption of the motor	230,0 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	235,0 mm
Width	366,0 mm
Height	445,0 mm
Weight	6,0 kg
Colour	black silver

Technical and design modifications reserved.

This personal shredder ensures data security in private areas or home offices. Thanks to the separate CD cutting unit, CDs and DVDs, credit cards and store cards can be easily shredded. The shredded material is sorted into the separate CD waste container and you can dispose of it separately. An integrated light barrier starts the personal shredder automatically and switches it off again after the paper feed ends. The level of the waste container is always visible through the inspection window, making timely emptying possible. To empty the container you can simply remove the housing top.